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SUPPLEMENT 1 TO FREIGHT TARIFF UMP 8500-1

SECTION 2
RECIPROCAL SWITCHING
(Rates and Charges in dollars and cents per 2,000 or 2,240 1bs., except as
noted)
(See Items 265 and 270)
ITEM 400
[NC] MINIMUM WEIGHT

Minimum Weight to be applied in Item 425-series, 430-series and
435-series will be the same minimum weight applied by the inbound or
outbound line-haul carrier.

BETWEEN AND CHARGE [I]
ITEM 425-A
Freight, all kinds, All Industries | Junction with | $3.23, minimum
except as named and sidings NS $194.00 per car
in Items 430 thru (See Item 400)
450
ITEM 430-A
Steel plates or All Industries | Junction with | $2.87, minimum
slabs and sidings NS $175.00 per car
(See Item 400)
ITEM 435-A
Paper or newsprint All Industries | Junction with | $3.42, minimum
and sidings NS $188.00 per car
(See Item 400)
ITEM 440-A
Transformers All Industries | Junction with | $933.00 per car
and /or parts and sidings NS

For explanation of abbreviations and reference marks not explained herein, see Item 1000-series, this tariff.

-END -




